DANE HARMON 00436

Stop Del Date
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01/17/12
01/17/12
01/17/12
01/18/12
01/18/12
01/18/12
01/18/12
01/18/12
01/18/12
01/18/12
01/18/12
01/18/12
01/18/12
01/19/12
01/19/12
01/19/12
01/19/12

Payroll

02/03/12

Reference
YR 7594
280165984
244220
KP 53279300
SK 2093
SK 2094
KP 53097450
244140
KJ 5993
IR 4480
YM 6722
CH 8084
BE 6719
ST 3759
244184
KP 53191280
KP 53191290

$ 525.15

Account
STI
XEROX
QWEST
AWC
STI
STI
AWC
NDS
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
NVC
AWC
AWC

01/27/12

01/17 -19/12

Stop Name City
JENNIFER HALEY DELTA
INTMTN POWER DELTA
CEDAR CITY CEDAR CITY
HOME DEPOT WASHINGTON
GARY SNAVLEY WASHINGTON
GARY SNAVELY WASHINGTON
TROY WASHINGTON
MIKE KRAUPP WASHINGTON
DONALD ALLEN ST GEORGE
LIBERTY DIALYSIS ST GEORGE
GREGG ST GEORGE
DIXIE ESCALANTE BERYL
CERRO FLOW PROD CEDAR CITY
JEAN HALL CANNONVILLE
N CHRISTENSEN ELSINORE
SHAVER RICHFIELD
SHAVER RICHFIELD

Labor S 525.15
Misc Exp
Advances S -
Wire S 525.15
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#

14

28

Cabs %

s - $  491.20
s - $ 131.83
s - $ 181.88
$ 350 S -
s - S -
s - S -
$ 49.00 S -
s - $  45.00
s - S -
s - S -
s - S -
ST S -
s - S -
ST S -
s - S 39.38
$ 98.00 S -
$ 1050 S -
$161.00 $ 889.29



